15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

—_ = = =
POV OOXINN R

Mahmood - Trivedi
Townsend - Torre
Lin - Kamat

Sur - Nunziati
Park - Shangguan
Dhoopar - Mahesh
Montesano - Beyer
Yee - Chang

Chan - Randhawa
Le - Botwin
Huang - Yoo
Varma - Advani
Porter - Thakur
Nguyen - Guilford

Limaye - Vijay
Greenbury - Samra
Xu - Talla

Zamora - Gilliam
Seidl - Belvin
Delmore - Park
Bledsoe - Shi

Lee - Chiang

Haseeb - Jayakrishnan
Elms - Pablo

Chen - Zhou

Haugen - NorthAmer
Kaul - Midha

Ng-Li

Bukko - Rossini
Lum - Thompson

Pereira - Pramono
Yagati - Mani

Price - Kivley
Contreras - Saavedra
Brown - Wong

Mills - MacMaster
Pelcastre - Wang
Pinnani - Punia
Kumar - Battan
Sharma - Rout

g
S
Q
sy
RS

177.3
169.0
165.0

173.0
170.0
170.0
168.0
167.0
166.0
165.0
165.0
164.0
163.0
160.0

171.5
171.0
171.0
171.0
169.5
169.0
167.0
167.0
167.0
165.0
164.0
163.0
163.0
162.0
160.3
159.0

167.0
166.0
165.0
161.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
153.0
151.0

Policy Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

pO Ihfs

296.3
283.0
277.0

288.0
283.0
282.0
269.0
278.0
277.0
278.0
271.0
273.5
266.0
264.0

284.5
287.0
285.0
284.0
277.5
278.0
280.0
279.0
278.0
272.0
272.0
277.0
269.0
264.0
266.3
264.0

279.0
262.0
270.0
272.0
271.0
265.5
264.0
260.0
241.0
253.0

21
22
23
24
21
20
21
23
17
21
23

17
18
22
20
20
24
23
25
22
21
21
22
27
21
30
24

22
24
27
29
25
26
29
31
29
26

2 x
S & &
Q Q Q
S S S

10-15 1006.0 111
12-13 13573 137
13-12 1306.5 131

14-11 13265 115
14-11 13928 114
18-7 1399.5 101
10-15 1320.5 131
15-10 1332.0 117
11-13 1303.7 119
12-13 13183 125
15-10 13735 114
10-15 1284.0 143
10-15 1317.8 132
12-13 1351.8 127

16-9 13540 116
15-10 1304.0 124

16.3-8.8 1076.0 97

15-10 1337.0 125
14-11 1338.0 134
13-12 12955 126

12.5-12.5 1073.0 101

12-13 1337.0 125
13-12 13235 131
11-14 1298.8 128
11-14 1295.0 137
11-14 1298.0 135
15-10 1369.5 114
9-16 1307.5 134
17-8 1388.5 100
15-10 1355.0 119

8-17 13053 152
13-12 1313.0 120
15-10 1352.0 120
11-14 1301.0 133
13-12 1330.0 123
12-13 1322.0 129
10-15 12715 130
12-13 1298.0 126
14-11 1332.0 117
13-12 1351.0 123

Agy '?an/f

11
12
13
14
11
11
11
13

11
13

13
10
10
14
14
15
12
11
11
12
17
11
18
14

12
14
17
19
15
16
19
21
19
16
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2-3
41. BW
42. CH
43. AQ
44. AO

1-4
45. cl
46. BV
47. CB
48. CK
49. CB
50. CK
51. CB
52. CB

0-5
53. BZ
54. AN
55. AO
56. AO

Drops

BZ

Chin - Chan
Munukutla - Haran
Zaiee - Rajagopalan
Murphy - Lopez

Attaluri - Watt
Payne - Pivovar
Yang - Gu
Olmos - Salman
Kataria - Chen
Fredriksz - Lothe
Patil - Raghuram
Chukka - Lee

Andersen - Kassa
Gu - Lee

g
S
Q
sy
RS

151.0
150.0
149.3
142.0

156.8
154.0
152.0
149.0
148.8
148.0
146.0
141.0

154.0
150.0

Padilla-Newton - Lindsey-Palmerd 46.0

Yu - Turner

Lopez - Dauterive (drop)

139.0

Policy Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

pO Ihfs

244.0
251.0
246.3
235.0

258.8
257.0
257.0
251.0
248.8
249.0
243.0
234.0

254.0
241.0
230.0
232.0

Ran

29
25
27
26

34
34
28
29
32
30
31
32

33
35
34
32

2 x
S & &
Q Q Q
S S S

13-11 1303.7
11-13 1282.7

16.3-8.8 1058.0

9-16 1277.0

9-15 1262.2
15-10 1364.0
10-15 1348.8
12-13 1299.0
10-15 1260.0
10-15 1321.5
13-12 1294.8
14-11 1371.3

12-13 1297.0
13-12 1341.0
13-12 1335.8
11-14 1341.3

109
126

88
142

122
109
137
125
136
126
116
112

129
122
129
136

21
21
18
19
21
19
21
21

20
21
21
21
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